3 4 6 8
High Volume, Corrosion Resistant Rotary Unions
FLOW PASSAGE OPTIONS
HVH Series
HVH Series
2    |    HVH Series      Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone  866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com
About DSTI
Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc. (DSTI) serves a wide

  ■ HVHM 4-Passage with G1-1/4"-11 BSPP
Connections
How to Order: Create your Part Number
HVH 3 5
HVH HVH Series (SAE-ORB Connection - UN Threads)
HVHM HVHM Series (BSPP Connection - BSPP Threads)
3 Product Series (HVH )
5
0.750" (19.05mm) Passage Size
#12 SAE-ORB (1-1/16"-12 UN)
[G3/4"-14 BSPP])
6
0.875" (22.225mm) Passage Size
#16 SAE-ORB (1-5/16"-12 UN)
[G1"-11 BSPP]
7
1.250" (31.75mm) Passage Size
#20 SAE-ORB (1-5/8"-12 UN)
[G1 1/4"-11 BSPP]
8
1.500" (38.1mm) Passage Size
#24 SAE-ORB (1-7/8"-12 UN)
[G1-1/2"-11 BSPP]
3
3 3 Flow Passages
4 4 Flow Passages
6 6 Flow Passages
8 8 Flow Passages
1
1 Thru-bore
NOTE All HVH Series rotary unions
include thru-bores.
ES12 C
OPTIONS See Next Page
UN Threads)
SPP Threads)
) Passage Size
8"-12 UN)
Passage Size
8"-12 UN)
HOUSING MOUNTING Tapped holes on backside
SHAFT MOUNTING Bolt slots on the shaft fl ange
HVH Series
6    |    HVH Series      Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone  866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com
HVH-3631-ESM36-C1
  ■ HVH 3-Passage model with thru-bore, #16 SAE-ORB
connections with an ESM36 electrical slip ring and optional
protective aluminum cap
HVH-3631
C1
ESM36
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
HVH-3631-EST6
  ■ HVH 3-Passage with thru-bore, #16 SAE-ORB connections
with an EST6 thru-bore slip ring and required adapter
HVH-3631
EST6
ADAPTER
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
nd required
HVH-3631
EST6
ADAPTER
C1
Optional Cover For ES, ESE and
ESM Series Slip Rings
1  Pin connector and cord set options also
available. Please contact DSTI for more
information.
2  See Electrical Slip Ring Options on page 14
for full specs
How to Order: Choose your Options
HVH 3 5 3 1 ES12 C1